Lower body table shields
& top shields
‘E’ Range
Specifications & ordering information
Issue 8
	 Range details – Shield configurations
The Kenex range of lower body protection detailed in this document is divided
into four basic configurations, each supplied with a 0.5 mm Pb protective curtain.
Optional protective top shields are included or can be purchased separately
(as shown in the table on page 6).
78 cm wide
312/E-005, -006
Consists of:
1 x attachment bracket
1 x central self-adjusting friction pivot
1 x pivotal arm
92 cm wide
312/E-010, -011, -012, -013
Consists of:
1 x attachment bracket
1 x central self-adjusting friction joint
1 x pivotal arm
100 cm wide
312/E-015, -016
Consists of:
1 x attachment bracket
1 x central self-adjusting friction pivot
1 x pivotal arm
1 x 35 cm long rail for equipment controls – 25 mm high x 10 mm thick
(7.7 mm thick available – add ‘/8’ to stock code)
114 cm wide
312/E-020, -021, -022, -023
Consists of:
1 x 51 cm attachment bracket
1 x 17 cm central self-adjusting friction joint
1 x 44 cm pivotal arm